RONALD E. MCNAIR
POST-BACCALAUREATE
ACHIEVEMENT PROGRAM

at California State University, Sacramento

CERTIFICATION OF MCNAIR PROGRAM PARTICIPATION AND REQUEST FOR ADMISSION
APPLICATION FEE WAIVER

California State University, Sacramento McNair Scholars - Please complete this form and submit
it to the McNair Scholars Program for certification. Your fee waiver form will be returned to
you electronically.

McNair Scholar Name:

Undergraduate Major:

Institution:

McNair Program and Dates:

College/University where student participated in McNair Program

Research Topic(s)

Faculty Mentor(s)/Department(s):

McNair Projects are Funded by Grants from the U.S. Department of Education



	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	CollegeUniversity where student participated in McNair Program 1: 
	CollegeUniversity where student participated in McNair Program 2: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	Faculty MentorsDepartments 1: 
	Faculty MentorsDepartments 2: 
	Button1: 
	Button2: 
	Button3: 


